
Weltpokal Einzel u18 World Cup Single u18
Sektion Ninepin Bowling Classic in der WNBA Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

18.05. - 21.05.2012, Bautzen (Deutschland) 18
th
 may to 21

th
 may 2012 in Bautzen (Germany)

Platz NBC-ID Nation Name, Vorname Geb.-Datum Volle Abräumen Fw Gesamt  Platz NBC-ID Nation Name, Vorname Geb.-Datum Volle Abräumen Fw Gesamt

Rank
NBC-ID Nation Family Name, First Name date of birth all clear off fault total R

a

NBC-ID Nation Family Name, First Name date of birth all clear off fault total

Qualifikation Qualification

weiblich   female männlich   male

1. 4009 SVK TRANOVA Lenka 21.12.1994 367 211 2 578 3057 SRB ERNJESI Robert 24.02.1994 385 211 0 596

2. 2763 SLO BASEK Anja 13.09.1994 386 185 0 571 3939 FRA DELLA MARTIRE Gianni 23.06.1994 391 191 3 582

3. 3877 AUT ZATSCHKOWITSCH Maria 08.08.1994 379 184 2 563 2767 SLO SIMCIC Andraz 27.09.1993 370 211 0 581

4. 4178 FRA SIMON Chalonne 23.09.1996 371 189 3 560 3545 AUT JANITS Martin 22.04.1997 373 206 0 579

5. 2773 SRB PAVLIC Milana 19.08.1994 397 159 6 556 3952 HUN FARKAS Adam 20.03.1995 375 193 0 568

6. 3054 HUN HEGEDÜS Anita 01.11.1993 365 187 6 552 4186 GER BAYER Andreas 12.11.1995 382 176 2 558

7. 3688 CRO JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 376 174 3 550 4207 SVK DZUREK Boris 30.11.1993 347 210 0 557

8. 3586 MKD JANEVA Meri 13.01.1994 387 159 3 546 2730 CZE URBAN Ladislav 05.05.1995 368 189 3 557

9. 3561 CZE KUBACKOVA Eliska 20.12.1995 356 174 4 530 3954 ITA EGGER Armin 02.12.1995 368 184 2 552

10. 4184 GER BACHERT Jana-Sophie 30.10.1995 350 177 1 527 4262 POL RATAJCZAK Kornel 30.07.1994 366 170 7 536

11. 2738 ITA NUSSBAUMER Nadia 20.07.1993 346 170 7 516 2796 CRO KRAMER Josip 10.03.1994 343 162 5 505

12. 3860 POL HEYSER Anna 05.02.1994 364 149 9 513 4250 MKD ATANASOVSKI Aleksandar 22.03.1994 364 137 8 501

Finale Final

weiblich   female männlich   male

G 3054 HUN HEGEDÜS Anita 01.11.1993 378 232 2 610 G 3057 SRB ERNJESI Robert 24.02.1994 412 226 0 638

S 2763 SLO BASEK Anja 13.09.1994 370 203 1 573 S 3939 FRA DELLA MARTIRE Gianni 23.06.1994 377 218 0 595

B 4009 SVK TRANOVA Lenka 21.12.1994 377 182 7 559 B 4207 SVK DZUREK Boris 30.11.1993 372 210 2 582

4. 2773 SRB PAVLIC Milana 19.08.1994 372 178 4 550 4. 3952 HUN FARKAS Adam 20.03.1995 385 194 1 579

5. 3688 CRO JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 360 184 2 544 5. 2730 CZE URBAN Ladislav 05.05.1995 388 190 2 578

6. 3877 AUT ZATSCHKOWITSCH Maria 08.08.1994 366 163 7 529 6. 4186 GER BAYER Andreas 12.11.1995 379 187 3 566

7. 4178 FRA SIMON Chalonne 23.09.1996 347 155 6 502 7. 2767 SLO SIMCIC Andraz 27.09.1993 368 191 2 559

8. 3586 MKD JANEVA Meri 13.01.1994 352 143 8 495 8. 3545 AUT JANITS Martin 22.04.1997 369 160 2 529


